COMMITMENT
EXPERTISE
QUALITY
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ONWWW.QUARRYMINING.COM
GENERAL INFORMATION
G

to the construction and mining industries for 40 years. We are committed to delivering
ongoing solutions including on-site support, product trialling and procedures training.
We have a diverse range of product lines to help you, whatever your field...
CORING
ROTARY
(SOFT ROCK)
TOP HAMMER
(HARD ROCK)
INDUSTRIAL
ACCESSORIES
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  5
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
INTEGRAL DRILL STEELS
SHANK 22 x 108 mm
Part Number Effective Length (L) Diameter (D)
IDS-22108HM-0600-29 600 mm 29 mm
IDS-22108HM-0600-34 600 mm 34 mm
IDS-22108HM-0600-41 600 mm 41 mm
IDS-22108HM-0800-29 800 mm 29 mm
IDS-22108HM-0800-34 800 mm 34 mm
IDS-22108HM-0800-40 800 mm 40 mm
IDS-22108HM-1200-29 1200 mm 29 mm
IDS-22108HM-1200-34 1200 mm 34 mm
IDS-22108HM-1200-40 1200 mm 40 mm
IDS-22108HM-1600-28 1600 mm 28 mm
IDS-22108HM-1600-33 1600 mm 33 mm
IDS-22108HM-1800-28 1800 mm 28 mm
IDS-22108HM-1800-33 1800 mm 33 mm
IDS-22108HM-1800-38 1800 mm 38 mm
IDS-22108HM-2100-33 2100 mm 33 mm
IDS-22108HM-2200-28 2200 mm 28 mm
IDS-22108HM-2400-28 2400 mm 28 mm
IDS-22108HM-2400-32 2400 mm 32 mm
IDS-22108HM-2400-38 2400 mm 38 mm
IDS-22108HM-3200-28 3200 mm 28 mm
IDS-22108HM-3200-31 3200 mm 31 mm
IDS-22108HM-3200-37 3200 mm 37 mm
IDS-22108HM-4000-30 4000 mm 30 mm
*other sizes available on request
IN
T
E
G
R
A
L
 D
R
IL
L
 S
T
E
E
L
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
6  |  QUARRY MINING
TApER DRILL RODS AND BITS
12º TApER DRILL RODS: Shank 22 x 108 mm
Part Number Effective Length (L)
TDS-22H-12D-0600 600 mm
TDS-22H-12D-0800 800 mm
TDS-22H-12D-0900 900 mm
TDS-22H-12D-1200 1200 mm
TDS-22H-12D-1500 1500 mm
TDS-22H-12D-1800 1800 mm
TDS-22H-12D-2100 2100 mm
TDS-22H-12D-2400 2400 mm
TDS-22H-12D-3000 3000 mm
TDS-22H-12D-3600 3600 mm
TDS-22H-12D-4000 4000 mm
* 11° Taper available on request.
12º TApER SpHERICAL BUTTON DRILL BITS
Part Number Diameter (D)
BB-12D-28-H 28 mm
BB-12D-32-H 32 mm
BB-12D-35-H 35 mm
BB-12D-38-H 38 mm
BB-12D-45-H 45 mm
* 11° Taper available on request.
TA
p
E
R
 D
R
IL
L
 R
O
D
S
 A
N
D
 B
IT
S
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  7
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
TApER DRILL RODS AND BITS
12º TApER BALLISTIC BUTTON DRILL BITS
Part Number Diameter (D)
BB-12D-28-B 28 mm
BB-12D-32-B 32 mm
BB-12D-35-B 35 mm
BB-12D-38-B 38 mm
BB-12D-45-B 45 mm
* 11° Taper available on request.
*shims to suit
TA
p

D
S
 A
N
D
 B
IT
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
8  |  QUARRY MINING
R25 DRILL RODS
R25 & R32 SHANK RODS
R25 SHANK RODS: Shank 22 x 108 mm
Part Number Effective Length (L)
SR-22H-R25M-0300 300 mm
SR-22H-R25M-0600 600 mm
SR-22H-R25M-0900 900 mm
SR-22H-R25M-1200 1200 mm
SR-22H-R25M-1500 1500 mm
SR-22H-R25M-1800 1800 mm
SR-22H-R25M-2100 2100 mm
SR-22H-R25M-2400 2400 mm
SR-22H-R25M-3100 3100 mm
SR-22H-R25M-3600 3600 mm
* R32 Shank rods available on request.
R25 MALE / FEMALE EXTENSION RODS
Part Number Effective Length (L)
MF-R25-0600 600 mm
MF-R25-0900 900 mm
MF-R25-1200 1200 mm
MF-R25-1800 1800 mm
R32 SHANK RODS
Part Number Effective Length
SR-22H-R32M-0300 300mm
SR-22H-R32M-0600 600mm
SR-22H-R32M-1200 1200mm
R
2
5
 A
N
D
 R
3
2
 S
H
A
N
K
 R
O
D
S
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  9
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
R25 DRILL BITS
R25 SpHERICAL BUTTON DRILL BITS
Part Number Dimension (D)
BB-R25-33-H 33 mm
BB-R25-35-H 35 mm
BB-R25-38-H 38 mm
BB-R25-41-H 41 mm
BB-R25-43-H 43 mm
BB-R25-45-H 45 mm
BB-R25-48-H 48 mm
BB-R25-51-H 51 mm
BB-R25-57-H 57 mm
R25 BALLISTIC BUTTON DRILL BITS
Part Number Dimension (D)
BB-R25-33-B 33 mm
BB-R25-35-B 35 mm
BB-R25-38-B 38 mm
BB-R25-41-B 41 mm
BB-R25-43-B 43 mm
BB-R25-45-B 45 mm
BB-R25-48-B 48 mm
BB-R25-51-B 51 mm
BB-R25-57-B 57 mm
R
2
5
 D
R
IL
L
 R
O
D
S
 A
N
D
 B
IT
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
10  |  QUARRY MINING
R25 DRILL BITS
R25 CROSS DRILL BITS
Part Number Dimension (D)
XB-R25-35 35 mm
XB-R25-38 38mm
XB-R25-41 41mm
XB-R25-45 45 mm
XB-R25-51 51 mm
XB-R25-57 57 mm
R32 CROSS DRILL BITS
Part Number Dimension (D)
XB-R32-41 41mm
XB-R32-43 43mm
XB-R32-45 45mm
XB-R32-51 51mm
XB-R32-57 57mm
R
2
5
 D
R
IL
L
 R
O
D
S
 A
N
D
 B
IT
S
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  11
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
pERCUSSIVE REAMING BITS - 6º TApER
Part Number Diameter (D)
PRB-06D-64-H 64 mm
PRB-06D-76-H 76 mm
PRB-06D-89-H 89 mm
pERCUSSIVE REAMING BITS - 12º TApER
Part Number Diameter (D)
PRB-12D-89-H 89mm
PRB-12D-102-H 102mm
PRB-12D-115-H 115mm
PRB-12D-127-H 127mm
pILOT ADApTORS
Part Number Description
PA-R25F-06D-TC Pilot adaptor – R25 Female – 6 degree
PA-R32F-06D-TC Pilot adaptor – R32 Female – 6 degree
PA-R32F-12D-TC Pilot adaptor – R32 Female – 12 degree
REAMING TOOLS
R
E
A
M
IN
G
 T
O
O
L
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
12  |  QUARRY MINING
SpLIT SET DRIVER TOOLS
AIRLEG DOLLIES
Part Number Dimension (D)
SD-33-300-22R 33 mm
SD-39-300-22R 39 mm
SD-47-300-22R 47 mm
* Through water hole version available on request.
FEMALE THREADED DOLLIES
Part Number Internal Thread Split Set Size
SD-22HF-33 22 Hex 33 mm
SD-R25F-33 R25 33 mm
SD-R32F-33 R32 33 mm
SD-R32F-39 R32 39 mm
SD-R32F-46 R32 46 mm
SD-R38F-33 R38 33 mm
SD-R38F-39 R38 39 mm
SD-R38F-46 R38 46 mm
SD-T38F-33 T38 33 mm
SD-T38F-39 T38 39 mm
SD-T38F-46 T38 46 mm
S
p
L
IT

R
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
16  |  QUARRY MINING
Cp9 DRILLS AND TOOLS
ERGONOMIC LIGHT WEIGHT ROCK DRILLS
Part Number Shank Weight
AM-PL5 / CP9 CP9 5.5 kg
A full range of spare parts is
available for all equipment.
* Available in Flame Proof
version on request.
Cp9 INTEGRAL DRILL STEELS
Part Number Overall Length (L) Diameter (D)
CP9-0200-16 200 mm 16 mm
CP9-0200-19 200 mm 19 mm
CP9-0200-22 200 mm 22 mm
CP9-0200-28 200 mm 28 mm
CP9-0330-25 330 mm 25 mm
CP9-0330-32 330 mm 32 mm
CP9-0330-35 330 mm 35 mm
CP9-0330-13 330 mm 13 mm
CP9-0330-16 330 mm 16 mm
CP9-0330-19 330 mm 19 mm
CP9-0330-28 330 mm 28 mm
CP9-0430-19 430 mm 19 mm
CP9-0430-22 430 mm 22 mm
CP9-0430-25 430 mm 25 mm
CP9-0430-32 430 mm 32 mm
CP9-0430-35 430 mm 35 mm
CP9-0450-14 450 mm 14 mm
CP9-0450-19 450 mm 19 mm
CP9-0450-24 450 mm 24 mm
CP9-0450-32 450 mm 32 mm
CP9-0450-35 450 mm 35 mm
CP9-0590-32 590 mm 32 mm
c
p
9
 D
R
IL
L
S
 A
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  17
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
LIGHT WEIGHT HAMMER AND BREAKERS
Cp9 DRILL STEELS - MOIL CHISEL AND SpADE
Part Number Overall Length (L) End Type
CP9-MP-250 250 mm Moil
CP9-CH-250 250 mm Chisel
CP9-CH-350 350 mm Chisel
CP9-SP-60 250 mm Spade
OTHER HAMMERS & BREAKERS AVAILABLE
A range of lightweight hammers, demolition hammers and pavement
breakers are available on request.

A
T
O
R
S
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
20  |  QUARRY MINING
pERCUSSIVE ROTARY DRILL AND TOOLS
GH5 - ROTARY pERCUSSIVE DRILL
Part Number Description
PRH-GH-5 Pneumatic rotary hammer GH-5
PRH-GH-5-AVH GH5 - Anti vibration handle
TApERED INTEGRAL DRILL RODS
Part Number Overall Length (mm)
PRH-SR19-0300 300
PRH-SR19-0400 400
PRH-SR19-0500 500
PRH-SR19-0600 600
PRH-SR19-0700 700
PRH-SR19-0800 800
PRH-SR19-0900 900
PRH-SR19-1000 1000
PRH-SR19-1200 1200
*** 120mm lost on drill depth
p
E
R

IL
L
 A
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
INDUSTRIAL ACCESSORIES   |  21
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
pERCUSSIVE ROTARY DRILL AND TOOLS
TApERED INTEGRAL DRILL BITS
Part Number Diameter (mm)
PRH-SC19-1-24 24
PRH-SC19-1-26 26
PRH-SC19-1-28 28
PRH-SC19-1-30 30
PRH-SC19-1-32 32
PRH-SC19-1-34 34
PRH-SC19-1-36 36
PRH-SC19-1-38 38
TApERED BUTTON DRILL BITS
Part Number Diameter (mm)
PRH-BT19-1-24 24
PRH-BT19-1-26 26
PRH-BT19-1-28 28
PRH-BT19-1-30 30
PRH-BT19-1-32 32
PRH-BT19-1-34 34
PRH-BT19-1-36 36
PRH-BT19-1-38 38
p
E
R
c

Y-p
IE
c
E
 H
O
S
E
S
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  23
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
ROCK DRILL SpANNERS
HAND HELD ROCK DRILL SpANNERS – 22 HEX DRIVE:
Shank 22 x 108 mm
Part Number Overall Length (L) Weight
SP-22HM-0300-36 300 mm 1.55 kg
SP-22HM-0500-36 500 mm 2.55 kg
SP-22HM-0600-36 600 mm 3.05 kg
Other sockets sizes can be manufactured on request.
R
O
c

E
R
E
D
 D
R
IL
L
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
26  |  QUARRY MINING
ROOF BOLTING SpANNERS
STANDARD 25 SQUARE DRIVE WITH
36 AF SOCKET: NON FLUSH
PART NUMBER Overall Length Weight (kg)
SP-25SM-0300-36 300 mm 1.9
SP-25SM-0450-36 450 mm 2.8
SP-25SM-0500-36 500 mm 3.1
SP-25SM-0600-36 600 mm 3.7
SP-25SM-0800-36 800 mm 4.9
SP-25SM-1000-36 1000 mm 6.1
CONVENTION SP - XXXX - XXXX - XX
SPANNER DRIVE SOCKETLENGTH
SpANNERS
Strongest and safest available. All spanners have hardened steel sockets and

IN
G
 S
p
A
N
N
E
R
S
SMALL HOLE DRILLING & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT |  27
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON
IMpACT WRENCH SpANNERS
FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE SpANNERS
PART NUMBER Overall Length Socket Drive
SP-12SF-0300-36 300 mm 36 AF 12 mm FM square
SP-19SF-0300-36 300 mm 36 AF 19 mm FM square
SP-25SF-0300-36 300 mm 36 AF 25 mm FM square
* Other lengths and sockets available on request.
CONVENTION SP - XXXX - XXXX - XX
SPANNER DRIVE SOCKETLENGTH
FEMALE SQUARE DRIVE SpANNERS